
Committees FY 24/25 Chair Person E-Mail EHS Rep

15 Innovation (formerly DBI building) Albert Delpizzo pizzo@udel.edu Krista/Michelle

Animal & Food Sciences Adrienne Shearer ashearer@udel.edu Michelle/Krista

AP Bio (building-wide) Bradley Leifheit leifheit@udel.edu Michelle/Brandon

Art Dept. Nate Sherman shermm@udel.edu Zach/Darnell

Biological Sciences Anja Nohe anjanohe@udel.edu Krista/Kayla

Biomedical Engineering Donnie Golden dgolden@udel.edu Michelle/Diana

Bookstore Lindsey Collings lkillmey@udel.edu Ed/Darnell

CANR Palaniappa Krishnan/Taylor van Duyn baba@udel.edu ; tvanduyn@udel.edu Duane/Ed

CEHD-Early Learning Center, Early Learning Center-Wilmington, Lab Preschool & College School Kathleen Krause ogrady@udel.edu Ed/Stephanie

Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering Weihua Deng / Yamaira Gonzalez wdeng@udel.edu / yamy@udel.edu Kyle/Brandon

Chemistry & Biochemistry BJ Chain/Glenn Yap wchain@udel.edu /  gpyap@udel.edu Brandon/Kyle

Civil & Environmental Engineering Kelsey Fall kfall@udel.edu Diana/Kyle

Composite Material (Center for) Johnny Thiravong johnnyde@udel.edu Brandon/Kyle

Conferences -  Newark and Virden Retreat Center-Lewes Michael Patterson mikepatt@udel.edu Kevin/Jeff

Cooperative Extension Service (Dover) Susan Garey truheart@udel.edu Kevin/Darnell

DE Geological Survey Kevin McLauglin? Stephanie/Ed

DACCR (Delaware Athletics, Community & Campus Recreation) / BCC Jordan Tobin jtobin@udel.edu Jeff/Kevin

Dining Services Allen Rhodes arhodes@udel.edu Ed/Stephanie

Earth Sciences (was Geological Sciences) Chandranath Basak cbasak@udel.edu Kyle/Stephanie

Education and Human Development (College of) Kelly Megee kmegee@udel.edu Kevin/Ed

Electrical & Computer Engineering Rob Schmidt rschmidt@udel.edu Diana/Zach

Energy Conversion (IEC) Kevin Dobson kdobson@udel.edu Brandon/Krista

Facilities and Auxiliary Services- Transportation, Parking, Grounds Zach Harris zachtion@udel.edu Zach/Duane

Facilities and Auxiliary Services- M&O, SEE, PPD Zach Harris zachtion@udel.edu Zach/Duane

Facilities and Auxiliary Services- Custodial Zach Harris zachtion@udel.edu Zach/Duane

Fashion and Apparel Studies Hye-Shin Kim hskim@udel.edu Duane/Kayla

Georgetown Research & Education Center (REC) Mark Isaacs isaacs@udel.edu Stephanie/Zach

Health Behavior and Nutrition Science (was BHAN) Maryann Eastep meastep@udel.edu Kayla/Michelle

Hospitality & Sports Business Management Janet Caruccio caruccio@udel.edu Stephanie/Darnell

Information Technologies Jim Green jimgreen@udel.edu Darnell/Zach

ISE Lab Jerry Poirier gpoirier@udel.edu Brandon/Kyle

Kinesiology and Applied Physiology Jeremy Crenshaw crenshaw@udel.edu Krista/Kayla

Lab Animal Medicine Francis Karani fkarani@udel.edu Kayla/Krista

Marine Science & Policy - Lewes Adam Marsh amarsh@udel.edu Duane/Diana

Materials Science & Engineering Scott Stinner stinner@udel.edu Kyle/Diana

Mechanical Engineering Whitney Sample whitneys@udel.edu Kyle/Diana

Medical Laboratory Science Heather Walters hwalters@udel.edu Kayla/Michelle

Morris Library, Art Conservation, University Museums, Art History Shelly McCoy smccoy@udel.edu Jeff/Kevin

Newark Farm Scott Hopkins hopkins@udel.edu Ed/Zach

Nursing Margaret Roth megroth@udel.edu Kayla/Michelle

Osher Lifelong Learning Institute-Wilmington Campus Chrissy Watson cwatson@udel.edu Kevin/Jeff

Physics & Astronomy John Clem jmc@udel.edu Diana/Brandon

Plant & Soil Sciences Nicole Donofrio ndonof@udel.edu Michelle/Krista

Psychological & Brain Sciences Jackie Schwarz jschwarz@udel.edu Krista/Brandon

Public Policy Minca Esterling mae@udel.edu Stephanie/Kevin 

Registrar's Office and Student Services Patty Brown / Diane Smith/Toni Wall plbrown@udel.edu /dlsmith@udel.edu/tmwall@udel.eduDarnell/Stephanie

Residence Life Park Chin pjchin@udel.edu Jeff/Kevin

STAR Campus Maria Taylor mltaylor@udel.edu Diana/Kayla

Student Centers/CFA/Music Matt Semones/Andrew Cretella msemones@udel.edu / cretella@udel.edu Darnell/Jeff

Theatre Keith Davis kdav@udel.edu Duane/Jeff

UDPD Carrie Lund cbell@udel.edu Jeff/Ed

Wellbeing (was Warner and SHS) Suzi Halpin suzihalp@udel.edu Darnell/Diana
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